10.

11.

12.

Position

Plant Operator

General Manager

Plant Operator

Secretary/Treasurer

Electrician

Secretary/Treasurer

Plant Operator

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Gasquet Community Services
District

Department

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Administration

Operations

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Total Wages
$18,234

$14,205

$13,821

$7,972

$6,815

$3,233

$2,055

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



