	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Plant Operator		Gasquet Community Services District	Operations	\$18,234
2.	General Manager		Gasquet Community Services District	Administration	\$14,205
3.	Plant Operator		Gasquet Community Services District	Operations	\$13,821
4.	Secretary/Treasurer		Gasquet Community Services District	Administration	\$7,972
5.	Electrician		Gasquet Community Services District	Operations	\$6,815
6.	Secretary/Treasurer		Gasquet Community Services District	Administration	\$3,233
7.	Plant Operator		Gasquet Community Services District	Operations	\$2,055
8.	Board Member		Gasquet Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
9.	Board Member		Gasquet Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
10.	Board Member		Gasquet Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
11.	Board Member		Gasquet Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0
12.	Board Member		Gasquet Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0